PROVISIONAL CAA AIRPORT STATISTICS
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AIRPORT
NAME

ABERDEEN
ALDERNEY

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIO!
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GATWICK

GLASGOW

GUERNSEY

HEATHROW

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
JERSEY

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LONDON CITY

LUTON

LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

FLIGHTS
THIS
MONTH

8187
522
80
3492
3199
147
7885
589
814
5170
83
1170
150
53
519
93
344
5184
9719
1205
23918
7102
2025
41342
1048
934
136
1728
1135
2336
966
841
3008
130
2942
6351
8135

14759
3948
607
2091

459

% CHANGE
SAME MONTH
LAST YEAR

188.9

FLIGHTS
ROLLING
YEAR

104340
6163
864
38006
34763
1689
90366
6713
6627
52505
995
13347
2349
582
5305
1171
4003
57432
104176
13042
256239
76493
23870
471410
11935
10369
1527
17224
10034
26429
10658
6778
31073
1019
30020
75605
78949
111
163395
42441
5866
22877
67
5529

% CHANGE
SAME PERIOD
LAST YEAR

PASSENGERS
THIS
MONTH

299549
5390
1024

237893

393184
2713

904829
3032

75607
652398
867
105638
22661

0

83243
1603
13115
462846
1022899
80125
3623134
785129
77184
6342606
19851
62969
3126
69244
10262
142384
13793
6264
347007
535
398999
342176
1135550
106
2091976
432316
24353
44364
84
69443

% CHANGE
SAME MONTH
LAST YEAR

-7.4
-7.1

115

-9.5
0.6
-1.6
-4.2
5.2
7.9

19.2
15.9
103.8

-0.2
28.6
-3.7
-52.3
-30.2

PASSENGERS
ROLLING
YEAR

3686333
60553
10378

2617916

4080512
31621

9911900

163360
644736
6451800
9006
998623
333494

0

780164
21504
141776
4583460
10477593
799977
38860440
8075802
861136
73749469
235936
658110
28106
732937
92763
1495775
149838
49794
3353775
3426
4058714
3998791
11024094
1269
22384155
4529984
226092
459194
1210
784511

REG 59

% CHANGE
SAME PERIOD
LAST YEAR



SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHEND

STANSTED

STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS
TOTAL OF ABOVE AIRPORTS

STATISTICS

AIRPORTS WHOSE DATA IS
NOT AVAILABLE FOR THE
LATEST MONTH ARE
EXCLUDED FROM THIS
REPORT

EXCLUDES AIR TAXI
OPERATIONS.

1065
14
2961
826
13828
526
852

82

194
194937

3.7
-39.1
-9.5
-11.7
5.7

-0.1
-4.7
-11.8
0.3

12597
388
35938
11275
148643
6275
10020
998
2512
2153002

0.2
-14.9

12.3
10.4

2.7

-5.6
1.4

23991

27
153785
82081
2035941
11068
21863
722

2068
22743017

1.4

-7.5
-20.6
11.9
1.1
2.3
-7
-12.9
4.7

286965
478
1870088
1030896
21294176
127522
257704
8886
28793
246525535



